
Extension activities (July 2019- June 2020) 

  Department :- NSS  

 
 

S.N.       Date Title of the 

activity 

Organising 

agency/ 

collaborating 

agency 

No. of 

teacher 

Coordinated 

 No. of 

student 

01 18/072019 to 
23/07/2019 

Rakhi making 

training 

 05 34 

02 29/07/2019 Plantation under  

Hariyali 

Mahotsav 

organised  

Program:- 

1. painting.         
2. essay. 
3. slogan 

By Lions Club 07 65 

03 July  to 
October 2019 

Program 

organised  150 

anniversary of 

Mahatma Gandhi 

:-  

1 .painting.                

2 . essay.                    

3.  instantaneous 

speech.                     

4.  questions 

Forum.                

5.  Mehndi.               

6.  epigraphy 

book 

 09 73 

04 12/08/2019 Painting 

competition on 

freedom fighters 

   



05 17/08/2019 Kautily academy 

training  

 02 47 

06 19/08/2019 oath on goodwill 

day  

 08 37 

07 21/09/2019 Participation of 

NSS volunteer of 

national in new 

dimension 

symosium 

program of 

Higher Education 

Department 

 19 83 

08 24/09/2019 Shramdaan on 

NSS day 

 04 47 

09 01/12/2019 Program on 

World AIDS 

awareness 

week:-  

1. slogan writing 

2. poster making 

3. human series 

4. Street theatre    

 03 38 

10 30/12/2019 Organising 

cultural 

programme 

under Manipur 

state festival 

under Ek Bharat 

Shreshtha Bharat 

       Rusa 16 57 

11 January    2020 

 

 
        

13/01/2020   

Organising 

program under 

Ek Bharat 

shreshth bhart:-  

  

 

 

01 

 

 

 

37 



 

15/01/2020 

          

20/01/2020 

 

         

21/01/2020 

 

23/01/2020 

 

27/01/2020 

1. monthly 

screening of film 

of paired state. 

2. Statehood day 

celebration. 

3. Notice Display 

Board about 

paired  state. 

4. Classes to 

teach language 

of paired state 

5.pledge on 

swachhata ,singal 

use plastic 

6. debate, essay 

writing ,cultural 

program 

 

 

10 

                        

02 

 

                              

02 

 

            02 

 

            15 

 

31 

                              

10 

 

                              

28 

 

            51 

 

           60 

12 23/01/2020 Day camp at 
hamaal Basti 

 03 51 

13 February 
2020 
 
 
 
 
08/02/2020 
 
 
      
12/02/2020 
 
 
10/02/2020 
 
 
 
15/02/2020 
 
 

organised 
Program Under 
Ek  bharat 
shreshth 
bharat:- 
 
1. Monthly 
screening of film 
of paired state. 
 
2. statehood day 
celebration      
 
3. Notice Display 
Board 
aboutpaired 
state.     
 

  
 
 

 
 
 
 

05 
 
 
 

08 
 
 

03 
 
 
 

03 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

50 
 
 
 

49 
 
 

16 
 
 
 

37 
 



 
 
17/02/2020 
 
 
 
 
19/02/2020 
 
 

4. Classes to 
teach language 
of paired state. 
 
5. pledge on 
swachata, single 
use plastic,water 
saving 
 
6. Cultural 
programme 
 

 
 

03 
 
 
 
 

05 

 
 

28 
 
 
 
 

38 

14 07/02/2020 to 
13/02/2020 

 special camp in 
Palakkheri 

 02 48 
 

15  18/02/2020 Day camp in 
palakheri 

 03 50 

16 22/02/2020 Mother language 
day was 
celebrated 

 12 46 

17 08/03/2020 Question forum 
program on 
intetnational 
women's day 

 04 30 

18 18/03/2020 to 
19/03/2020 

 Displaying 
information 
related to the 
college on the 
notice board in 
school 

 03 - 

19 21/03/2020 Motivated to 
follow public 
curfew to 
prevent Corona 
epidemic  

 03 10 

20 14/05/2020 Online e Quiz on 
covid-19 
awareness 
compaign 

 279 596 

21 05/06/2020 Online Events on 
World 
Environment 
Day:- 
 
1. poster making  
2.essay writing  
3.slogan 

 O3 11 



22 10/04/2020  
to 30/06/2020 

Online Activities 
under covid-19 
awareness 
compaign:-  
 
1.poster making  
2.slogan writing  
3.Mask making  
4.Mask 
distribution 

 03 89 

23 19/06/2020 to 
20/06/2020 

Organised online 
2 days yoga 
workshop (zoom 
app) 

 33 73 

24 21/06/2020 Online 
International 
yoga day 
celebration 
"Ghar per Yog 
Parivar sahit 
yog" 

 03 30 

25 29/06/2020 Training of 
sentences for 
Manipur 
language 
knowledge 
through online 
YouTube link 
under ‘’Ek Bharat 
Shreshtha 
Bharat’’ 

 03 39 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


