Extension activities (July 2019- June 2020)

Department :- NSS

S.N.	Date	Title of the activity	Organising agency/ collaborating agency	No. of teacher Coordinated	No. of student
01	18/072019 to 23/07/2019	Rakhi making training		05	34
02	29/07/2019	Plantation under Hariyali Mahotsav organised Program:- 1. painting. 2. essay. 3. slogan	By Lions Club	07	65
03	July to October 2019	Program organised 150 anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi :- 1 .painting. 2 . essay. 3. instantaneous speech. 4. questions Forum. 5. Mehndi. 6. epigraphy book		09	73
04	12/08/2019	Painting competition on freedom fighters			

05	17/08/2019	Kautily academy training		02	47
06	19/08/2019	oath on goodwill day		08	37
07	21/09/2019	Participation of NSS volunteer of national in new dimension symosium program of Higher Education Department		19	83
08	24/09/2019	Shramdaan on NSS day		04	47
09	01/12/2019	Program on World AIDS awareness week:- 1. slogan writing 2. poster making 3. human series 4. Street theatre		03	38
10	30/12/2019	Organising cultural programme under Manipur state festival under Ek Bharat Shreshtha Bharat	Rusa	16	57
11	January 2020	Organising program under Ek Bharat shreshth bhart:-			
	13/01/2020			01	37

	15/01/2020	1. monthly screening of film of paired state.	10	31
	20/01/2020	2. Statehood day celebration.	02	10
	21/01/2020	3. Notice Display Board about paired state.	02	28
	23/01/2020	4. Classes to teach language of paired state	02	51
	27/01/2020	5.pledge on swachhata ,singal use plastic	15	60
		6. debate, essay writing ,cultural program		
12	23/01/2020	Day camp at hamaal Basti	03	51
13	February 2020	organised Program Under Ek bharat shreshth bharat:-		
	08/02/2020	1. Monthly screening of film of paired state.	05	50
	12/02/2020	2. statehood day celebration	08	49
	10/02/2020	3. Notice Display Board aboutpaired state.	03	16
	15/02/2020		03	37

17/02/2020	4. Classes to teach language of paired state.		03	28
19/02/2020	5. pledge on swachata, single use plastic,water saving		05	38
	6. Cultural programme			
07/02/2020 to 13/02/2020	special camp in Palakkheri		02	48
18/02/2020	Day camp in palakheri		03	50
22/02/2020	Mother language day was celebrated		12	46
08/03/2020	Question forum program on intetnational women's day		04	30
18/03/2020 to 19/03/2020	Displaying information related to the college on the notice board in school		03	-
21/03/2020	Motivated to follow public curfew to prevent Corona epidemic		03	10
14/05/2020	Online e Quiz on covid-19 awareness compaign		279	596
05/06/2020	Online Events on World Environment Day:- 1. poster making 2.essay writing		О3	11
	19/02/2020 07/02/2020 to 13/02/2020 18/02/2020 22/02/2020 08/03/2020 18/03/2020 to 19/03/2020 21/03/2020	teach language of paired state. 5. pledge on swachata, single use plastic,water saving 6. Cultural programme 07/02/2020 to special camp in Palakkheri 18/02/2020 Day camp in palakheri 22/02/2020 Mother language day was celebrated 08/03/2020 Question forum program on intetnational women's day 18/03/2020 Displaying information related to the college on the notice board in school 21/03/2020 Motivated to follow public curfew to prevent Corona epidemic 14/05/2020 Online e Quiz on covid-19 awareness compaign 05/06/2020 Online Events on World Environment Day:- 1. poster making	teach language of paired state. 5. pledge on swachata, single use plastic,water saving 6. Cultural programme 07/02/2020 to special camp in Palakkheri 18/02/2020 Day camp in palakheri 22/02/2020 Mother language day was celebrated 08/03/2020 Question forum program on intetnational women's day 18/03/2020 Displaying information related to the college on the notice board in school 21/03/2020 Motivated to follow public curfew to prevent Corona epidemic 14/05/2020 Online e Quiz on covid-19 awareness compaign 05/06/2020 Online Events on World Environment Day:- 1. poster making 2.essay writing	17/02/2020 teach language of paired state. 03 5. pledge on swachata, single use plastic, water saving 05 6. Cultural programme 05 07/02/2020 to 13/02/2020 special camp in Palakheri 02 18/02/2020 Day camp in palakheri 03 22/02/2020 Mother language day was celebrated 12 08/03/2020 Question forum program on intetnational women's day 04 18/03/2020 to 19/03/2020 Displaying information related to the college on the notice board in school 03 21/03/2020 Motivated to follow public curfew to prevent Corona epidemic 03 14/05/2020 Online e Quiz on covid-19 awareness compaign 279 05/06/2020 Online Events on World Environment Day:- 03 1. poster making 2.essay writing 2.essay writing

22	10/04/2020 to 30/06/2020	Online Activities under covid-19 awareness compaign:- 1.poster making 2.slogan writing 3.Mask making 4.Mask distribution	03	89
23	19/06/2020 to 20/06/2020	Organised online 2 days yoga workshop (zoom app)	33	73
24	21/06/2020	Online International yoga day celebration "Ghar per Yog Parivar sahit yog"	03	30
25	29/06/2020	Training of sentences for Manipur language knowledge through online YouTube link under "Ek Bharat Shreshtha Bharat"	03	39